

### Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 19/04/2023

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0423-21

Purchase Transaction Id : 5984

### Purchase Details: Loads Ltd.

| S.# | Item Name                            | Unit   | Qty | Unit Price | Amount   | GST  | Total | Supplier Name              |
|-----|--------------------------------------|--------|-----|------------|----------|------|-------|----------------------------|
| 1   | Piano - Silk Ball Pen                | Pcs    | 24  | 9.50       | 228.00   | 0.00 | 228   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 2   | Piano - Silk Ball Pen                | Pcs    | 84  | 9.50       | 798.00   | 0.00 | 798   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 3   | Envelope White A4                    | Pcs    | 50  | 7.50       | 375.00   | 0.00 | 375   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 4   | Envelope White 9x6                   | Pcs    | 50  | 3.00       | 150.00   | 0.00 | 150   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 5   | Envelope White 9x4                   | Packet | 3   | 1,500.00   | 4,500.00 | 0.00 | 4500  | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 6   | Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Blue | Pcs    | 3   | 22.50      | 67.50    | 0.00 | 68    | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 7   | Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Blue | Pcs    | 3   | 22.50      | 67.50    | 0.00 | 68    | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 8   | Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Blue | Pcs    | 3   | 22.50      | 67.50    | 0.00 | 68    | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 9   | Solo - Rough Pad Medium              | Pcs    | 6   | 32.01      | 192.05   | 0.00 | 192   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 10  | Solo - Rough Pad A/4                 | Pcs    | 8   | 51.41      | 411.27   | 0.00 | 411   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 11  | Solo - Rough Pad Small               | Pcs    | 12  | 24.73      | 296.80   | 0.00 | 297   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 12  | China Sticky Notes Size 1.5x2 Yellow | Packet | 2   | 16.00      | 32.00    | 0.00 | 32    | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 13  | China Staple Pin Remover             | Pcs    | 2   | 38.00      | 76.00    | 0.00 | 76    | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 14  | Three Flower - Gem Clip 36MM         | Packet | 2   | 38.00      | 76.00    | 0.00 | 76    | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 15  | Deli - 0300 Stapler Machine          | Pcs    | 1   | 300.00     | 300.00   | 0.00 | 300   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 16  | Card - Separator 1-10                | Packet | 24  | 35.00      | 840.00   | 0.00 | 840   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 17  | Clear Tape 1x50                      | Pcs    | 4   | 43.75      | 175.00   | 0.00 | 175   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |

|  |       |  |     |  |          |      |            |  |
|--|-------|--|-----|--|----------|------|------------|--|
|  | Total |  | 281 |  | 8,652.61 | 0.00 | 8652.61262 |  |
|--|-------|--|-----|--|----------|------|------------|--|

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Aarsalan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan